138897

203681

198327

011408

219212

084468

012628

020457

197008

020756

316402

004557

188296

135508

184286

026437

017661

022473

065728

036683

075458

128659

138896

016272

227978
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Nom

FERREIRA Augusto
MASSARDIER Thibault
AUBERT Romain
GERMAIN Marc
FONTANELLA Evan
GENDRON Fabrice
HAMZA David
RAYNAUD Eric

PAYS Cédric
RIBOULET Christophe
CASTILLE Olivier
BORSOTTO Francois
RAYNAUD Franck
MADELAINE Yann
BARDET Jacky
TEILHARD Jéréme
MONTAGNON David
SOULACROIX Didier
FELIX Jean-Philippe
BLONDEAU Pascal
LEBON Jean-Marc
FOUCARD Christian
FONTANELLA David
MALGOUYAT Laurent
BRESSON Philippe

Club

Issoire Moto Verte

Issoire Moto Verte

Team St Yorre Motos
Grenoble Enduro Club

MC Combellois

MC du Perigord Noir

La Roche Noire Moto Loisirs
MC Privadois

MC Combellois

Team St Yorre Motos
Horizons Enduro

Amical Motor Club de Grasse
MC Combellois

MC Tout Terrain 24

MC Yzeure

MC Uzerchois

Team St Yorre Motos

Agen Moto Verte

Brioux Moto Verte

Fleche Moto de Beynost
Amicale Moto Saintaise
Amical Motor Club de Grasse
MC Colombois

MC du Perigord Noir

MC Brioude

Machine

Yamaha
Pem da
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
ATM
Suzuki
Honda
Cagiva
Honda
Honda
Pem da
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Ktm
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Ktm

TM Racing
Yamaha
Atm

Total

7
69
52
50
40
33
31
30
25
22
22
21
18
16
10
07
07
07
06
03
03
03
02
02
01

N-1

Total

CABASSE

14/04
16
20
10
25
00
11
06
07
08
04
01
13
09
00
00
00
05
00
00
00
00
03
00
02
00

CHAMPAGNAT

05/05
16
11
13
25
20
00
05
09
10
04
06
08
00
00
o1
07
02
03
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

19/05
20
25
13
00
00
11
10
08
00
09
07
00
00
16
05
00
00
04
06
00
03
00
00
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

01/06
25
13
16
00
20
11
10
06
07
05
08
00
09
00
04
00
00
00
00
03
00
00
02
00
01

BRIONNE

23/06

GONSANS

25/08

LEVEZOU

08/09

Points
AUROUX d'office
06/10



